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
deck, and patio areas! Fantastic yard, 
fun outdoor living on the raised and 
covered deck plus a lovely patio area. 
New without the wait! $459,000
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Peaceful Country Living!
4 BR, 3 BA w/ large eat-in kitchen. 
Family room w/ pellet stove,
master w/ master bath. Large 
outbuilding complete w/ heated 
“Man Cave” on 5.25 acres. $363,000

3582 Cody Lane

3347 Hales Ranch Rd.
Impressive Rural Retreat!

Gorgeous home w/ 5 BR, 6 BA, 3 Car 
garage, 50 x 68 outbuilding.  Main 
fl oor master bath & laundry, steamer 
shower & sauna on 7-8 acres w/large 
deck. $614,000

6103 Kevin Avenue
Excellent Location!

3 BR, 1BA ranch-style home w/ 
mature landscaping, sprinkler 
system, RV parking. White oak 
fl oors, A/C, interior is freshly 
painted, inviting deck.  $208,000

3708 Carey Avenue
Avenues Charmer!

Brick home w/ hardwood fl oors & fresh 
paint throughout main level, spacious & 
sun-fi lled rooms, pristine landscaping 
complete w/ sprinkler system, A/C, 2 
fi replaces. $265,000 New Price!New Price!

TRACT 
23 
LATIGO 
LOOP 
Beautiful 
building 

lot located on Latigo Loop. Rolling 
terrain, good possibilities for walk-
out basement. 4.32 acres.  $32,000NEW PRI

CE!

1217 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LOOP 
Grand executive home just north of Western Hills, 
in Murray Hills Estates. 6 BR, 6 BA, a grand entry 
& galleria, formal living & dining rooms, butler’s 
service area, gourmet kitchen, w/exceptional 
cabinet & counter space, 2-story family room 
w/ 20’ ceilings, master suite w/ separate sitting 
area, 2 walk-in closets & a 7-piece master bath. 
oversized 3-car garage, fenced backyard w/ 
patio, full unfi nished basement on 2.79 acres. 
$995,000

122 W. 
6TH 
STREET
Fantastic

Commercial Building with off  
Street parking. Corner lot , 
easy access, many possibilities  
$299,000
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Teton Business Park  
� is new business park will have 

over 85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable 
Space. Zoned light industrial but 
will accommodate Retail, offi  ce/
warehouse 3 buildings with drop 

yards. Retail space or class A 
offi  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, 

Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be 
demised down are available. Will build to suit.  Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missile Drive. Taking Reservations now.  Call now for more information!

FOR SALE

2356 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in the exclusive Teton Business Park. 

12,000 Sq. ft. building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 over head doors, drive 
thru building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  Call for more 

information.

1659 Stillwater Avenue
Located one block south 
of Dell Range. Building is 
in line of sight from Dell 

Range Blvd. Can be offi  ce 
or retail. Great signage 

available. Anchor tenant 
is Interstate Batteries. 

� is is a NNN lease plus 
CAM.FOR LEASE

FOR LEASE

800 W. 17TH STREET - $950,000
� is historical landmark is located on 1.5 acres, a full city block. � e 

steam plant has been re-imagined from its original use to be a part of the 
West Edge Project. With a concept of being transformed into a multi-

use building off ering dining, shopping, and business opportunities. � is 
amazing building is sound and would also work well for your commercial 
needs.  Call Bill Lewis, 630-0383, or Denise Moody, 630-9333, for details.

FOR SALE
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1008 ARCADIAN DR253 MCCOMB AVE 407 E. 5TH STREET

“CREAM PUFF” RANCH STYLE 
WITH A CITY VIEW!  Maintenance 
free exterior & deck, walk out 
basement, stainless appliances, 4 
bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 fi replaces, 
heated garage with kick-out work 
shop, tremendous back yard with 
mature trees.  Located in popular 
Park Estates.
 $250,000

4209 ANDERSON CT ATTENTION INVESTORS! Turn key 
investment opportunity! 10-unit 
offi  ce building, Randall Avenue 
visibility, maintenance free exterior, 
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
3334

This brand-new twinhome 

features a full appliance 

package, large rooms, great 

fl oor plan, low-maintenance 

exterior, fully landscaped. 

Builder will pay $3000 in 

buyer closing costs. $229,000. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

6610 Painted Rock

www.wyopreview.com July 2018		 Preview	 65

http://www.wyopreview.com


307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

Fabulous two story home in desirable Western Hills 
features fi ve spacious bedrooms and four bathrooms, a 
main fl oor offi  ce and new carpet throughout.  You’ll love 
the kitchen & sunroom which features a wood burning 
fi replace, pantry and nicely sized island.  Need formal 
living space?  You’ll love the dining room which opens to 
the living room and features an additi onal wood burning 
fi replace.  There are four bedrooms on the upper level 
including the master bedroom which features a master 
bath.   The basement features a family room, large 
bedroom and bath along with another offi  ce.  This home 
boasts an att ached two car garage and an absolutely 
fabulous detached three car, heated garage/shop with 
alley access.  This home is situated on a large 14,000 sf 
corner lot with mature landscaping.    Off ered at $425,000

802 CUSTER STREET
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

3 Bed | 3 Bath | 2-Car Garage
This charming farmhouse style home is situated on 4.6 
acres within minutes of the mall and King Soopers and 
features three bedrooms, two and one half baths and 
a country kitchen along with an offi  ce and a heated 
oversized two car garage. The indoor riding arena 
features a concrete alley, four stalls and a heated tack 
room with a bathroom. You’ll love the trees, water 
feature, gazebo, covered deck and pond complete with 
goldfi sh. This property is an oasis on the edge of town 
…  truly a diamond in 
the rough!  Off ered at 
$525,000

7925 S. BONNIE BRAE LOOP
Rural Residential - Cheyenne, WY
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319 W 1ST AVENUE
Bursti ng with character and radiati ng with charm. 
This 5BR home is waiti ng for you. Many upgrades, 
including windows, kitchen, BAs & more. Master suite 
has an extra room w/ many uses; nursery, library, 
closet space, or sitti  ng room.  Off ered at $397,000

526 STERLING DRIVE
This immaculate home includes 4 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, and a 2-car garage.  Featuring an eat-in 
kitchen, separate dining, main fl oor laundry, vaulted 
ceilings, and main fl oor master.  Off ered at $375,000

1501 MONROE AVENUE
Quad-level home, featuring 6+BR/2BA, 1-car 
att ached garage & 2-car detached garage w/ alley 
access. Large fully fenced back yard w/ storage shed. 
Great locati on near Cheyenne Greenway, schools & 
shopping.  Off ered at $239,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

204 W PERSHING BOULEVARD
This charming Avenue’s home includes 3BR/2BA & 
a 2-car detached garage w/ alley access! Main fl oor 
laundry & separate dining. Beauti ful covered front 
porch to enjoy summer nights & a fenced backyard. 
Great central locati on!   Off ered at $225,000

COMING SOON...
NEW HOMES BY

TAYLOR MADE HOMES

COMING SOON...
NEW HOMES BY

OFFERED AT $429,900 OFFERED AT $419,900

920 GETTYSBURG DRIVE
5BR/3BA off ering updates throughout with newer 
appliances, carpet, paint & fl ooring in the bathrooms. 
Oversized fenced backyard and freshly-stained deck. 
Nicely vaulted ceilings with an open concept perfect 
for entertaining!  Off ered at $269,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

402 TAFT AVENUE
This outstanding home includes 3 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms and a 2 car garage. Gorgeous backyard 
with a ton of great features perfect for any of your 
entertainment needs! Off ered at $259,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

1119 MELODY LANE
This beauti ful two-story home located in Harmony 
Meadows has 3BR/3BA, & a 2-car garage. Includes 
A/C, fenced backyard w/ pati o, & bedrooms 
conveniently located on the same level. In great 
conditi on; move-in ready! Off ered at $229,900

UNDER CONTRACT!

1078 VIRGINIA ROAD 
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
• � is property is a dream come true!
• Two homes o� ered as one package 

situated on 1+ acre fully landscaped city 
lot. Includes 26x40 Steel Building, Detached & Attached Garages, other 
storage buildings too.

• � e 1.5 Story and exceptionally gracious main house features 3 BR 2 BA 
with an upper level master suite. Hardwood! Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main house includes a 1BR 1BA bsmt apt for extended 
family living with both exterior & interior access.  

• � e Guest House boasts distinctive rustic charm with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full 
KT, Family Rm & Laundry!

• Like a private park! Rolling green lawn, gardens, fruit & shade trees. 
Fully fenced w/sprinkler system. 

Guest House

26 x 40 
outbuilding

706-708 Storey 
Boulevard

$580,000

5725 Sycamore Road

$229,500

1514 Scenic Ridge

$399,900

Under Contract!
Under Contract!

• Picture Book Setting enhanced by its picket fence charm!
• 16,533 s.f. lot professionally landscaped!
• Raised Garden, Water Feature, Sprinkler System, Multi-Level 

Deck & Patio!
• 784 s.f. Outbuilding/utility 

barn with Loft!
• � ree BR 2BA … Fully-Finished 

Walk-out Lower Level w/
Heated Sunroom!

• Newer Siding! Windows! 
Malarkey Roof ! Central Air!

• 2-car Attached Garage!

1110 Crescent Drive

$279,900

New 
Listing!
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

New single-family home and
mul� -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available

Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!
Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

U/C

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
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TRACT B CLEAR CREEK 

PARKWAY | $227,382

Excellent 1.738 acre parcel of land 

right on Clear Creek Parkway, 

just South of Flying J. Reasonably 

Priced at $3.00 per Square Foot. 

Great Access!

3054 Homestead Avenue - 

call for details!

Wonderful home just minutes from 

everything. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and 

1 car att ached garage on a nice large 

corner lot with alley access. Come 

home to this wonderful home and see 

how easy it is to be a home owner. 

3108 ARROWHEAD 
ROAD

All brick exterior home, 
don’t miss this one, it is 

much bigger than it looks. 
Remodeled on the main 

with granite kitchen. 
Beauti ful hardwood fl oors 

in the main. Central air 
will keep you cool in 

the summer. This ranch 
style home is complete 
with fi nished basement 
and fenced back yard.  

$275,000

2258 IRIQUOIS DRIVE
Enjoy entertaining out 
on your covered back 
pati o. Real hardwood 

fl oors in the great room, 
truly complement the 
gourmet kitchen with 
pantry. Elegant solid 

surface countertops are 
noti ceable through out. 

Large fi nished family room 
in the basement. Oversize 

3 car garage on 5 acres.  
$429,000

NEW PRICE! NEW PRICE! NEW LISTING!
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Country living at its fi nest! � is 
beautiful log home off ers 3 BR, 3 BA, 
and charm galore! Room to sprawl 
out with an 2,242 sf on the main level! 
Stay cozy with a stunning wood-fueled 
fi replace and fabulous mountain views. 
� ere is plenty of room for horses and 
outdoor fun on just over 40 acres!   
$515,000

1289 Red Tail Way

Exquisite home and setting with mountain Rustic Charm. � is large home 
has just under 2,200 sq ft. on the main level. Open great room with custom 
kitchen, with 2-sided, 2-story fi replace separating the formal dining and family 
room. Split bedroom design with large master suite with large 5-piece master 
bath with his & her closets. Over 800 square feet in the bonus room. Finished 
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

• Gorgeous kitchens with breakfast bar or islands! Vaulted ceilings! Gorgeous 
soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! Solid plywood cabinetry. Central 
A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available! 
• Summit View Construction provides a limited 10 year structural warranty and 

a Limited 1yr systems warranty and 4 yr Extended warranty through First 
American Home Buyers Protection Plan.  

 *Warranty applies only to the new Saddle Ridge models. 

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

Starting at $324,500

 Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge  Saddle Ridge 

Now Building at

Saddle Ridge II
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12 years in the life of
Mistie Woods

over
$300 million
in sales

over
2,000
transactions

REAL ESTATE

average
99.3%

of listing price
(market average = 98.6%)

average
57 days
on market

(market average = 71)

Residential Listings

1133 VERLAN WAY

$444,900
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

69814.mistiewoods.com

5428 ALEX RANCH 

$243,000
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage

71842.mistiewoods.com

1115 VERLAN WAY

$395,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

71661.mistiewoods.com

2714 DEMING BLVD

$210,000
3BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

71915.mistiewoods.com

3624 BLUE SAGE RD

$335,000
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage

71477.mistiewoods.com

147 KING CT

$142,000
2BR | 1BA | 1-car garage

71379.mistiewoods.com

6821 LARAMIE ST

$335,000
4BR | 5BA | 3-car garage

71352.mistiewoods.com

6076 ROAD 223

$105,000  4BR | 3BA  
69028.mistiewoods.com 

HUD owned property, case# 591-
107276. HUD homes are Sold As Is. 

Managed by CHRONOS SOLUTIONS. 
View details at HUD Home Store.

5755 PARKSIDE DR

$305,000
3BR | 4BA | 3-car garage

71617.mistiewoods.com

TBD LARAMIE ST

$65,000
7500 sq. ft. lot

68561.mistiewoods.com
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3714 Chuck Wagon Rd.
10.20 acres. 3 BR , vaulted ceilings, 
open kitchen & dining. Hardwood 
� ooring, partially � nished walk-out 
bsmt. 2-car detached garage/shop. 
$315,000  

4735 King Arthur Way
Tri-level home on corner lot. 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/ separate dining, hardwood � oors, 
remodeled kitchen w/newer appliances. 
Large family room w/ � replace. Fenced 
backyard w/ sprinkler system. $244,900  

4735 King Arthur Way
New Price!

5119 McCue Drive
Inviting 2-story home in Indian 
Hills. 4 BR, 4 BA, 2 car garage w/ 
fully fenced backyard. Hardwood 
� ooring & newer carpet, central 
a/c. $315,000  

New Price!
6501 Laramie St.

Ranch style home w/  hardwood 
� oors, custom tile work, granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, 
solid hardwood doors. Large walk-in 
closet, 5-piece master bath. $384,900  

You value your home. 
We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 

our licensed professionals will be happy to run 

a free comparative market analysis which will 

give you a professional estimate of your home’s 

range of value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll 

create a comprehensive marketing program that’s 

right on the mark!

63
4-

22
22

New Listing!

1610 North Ridge Dr

Incredible home w/ 
tons of upgrades, 
including gorgeous 
hardwood fl oors, 
custom tile-work 

throughout, granite, solid hardwood doors, 
& beautiful hardwood trim. Amazing 
kitchen w/ top-of-the-line appliances, 
custom hood over gourmet range/oven for 
a chef ’s delight. Amazing outdoor covered 
patio with built-in grill & outstanding views. 
Better than new! Paved all the way to your 
front door, large three-car garage, and space 
between your neighbors. $479,900

3021 Carey Avenue

From the lovely 
covered porch to the 
gleaming hardwood 
fl oors, you will love 

all the Avenues charm. Lots of natural 
light in this updated 4 BR, 3 BA, brick 
home. Beautiful granite counters, new 
stainless appliances, separate dining area, 
and breakfast bar. Main-fl oor laundry plus 
additional laundry area downstairs. Private 
master suite with a walk-in closet in the 
basement, in addition to a family room. Large 
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
roof, very nice yard w mature landscaping.

New Listing!

1103 Albin Lane
$399,900

• Spectacular 5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in 
desirable East location on nearly 5 acres. 

• Two master suites, 1 up, 1 down, formal LR, 
separate dining, granite kitchen, fi nished bsmt. 

• Large FR down w/ theater and game area, 
5th bedroom or offi ce.  Plus – 2220SF heated, 
insulated shop!

9424 Crystal Mountain Road
$439,900

• Wonderful close-in rural rancher on 5 acres in 
desirable Fox Run.  4+BR, 3BA, 3-car garage.

• Alder and granite kitchen, wood fl oors, LR 
w/ gas FP, vaulted ceiling, owner’s suite w/ 
5-piece  bath.

• Full, fi nished basement has a large FR, a large 
BR, Flex room with closet and a full bath.  Nice!

New Listing!

3426 Campfire Trail
$465,900

• This stunning 3500SF Saddle Ridge rancher 
offers 5BR, 3BA, amazing open fl oor plan.

• Striking fi nishes incl. hardwood fl oors, custom 
tile, granite, gas stove, pantry, center island

• Finished, garden level basement includes FR, 
wet bar, 2BR, 1BA. Fabulous covered deck w/
views!

$465,900$465,900

SOLD!
3127 Thomes Avenue

$324,900

• Classic 1925 2 story home in premier downtown 
Cheyenne location.

• This 4BR, 3BA home has extensive upgrades 
incl. kitchen, fl ooring, windows, baths.

• Wonderful hearth room with gas FP, formal 
dining, formal living room.  Walk everywhere!

$324,900$324,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

3710 McComb Avenue
$269,900

• Classic Avenues ranch style offers 3 spacious 
BR, updated BA, updated KT, formal dining.

• Lovely hardwood fl oors, tile in the kitchen plus 
updated cabinetry, counters, appliances.

• The yard is stunning w/ a beautiful water 
feature, 2 fi re pits, covered patio w/ tile fl ooring, 
and a 2-car garage.

$269,900$269,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

1451 Silver Fox Lane
$424,900

• Amazing Views! 4BR, 3BA ranch style home on 
10.58 fenced acres with horse amenities.

• Open fl oor plan, hardwood fl oors, split bed-
room fl oor plan, formal living with gas FP.

• Finished walk-out basement, large family room 
with wet bar.  Great outdoor features including 
a greenhouse!

$424,900$424,900

SOLD!

6822 Grand Teton Court
$375,000

• Amazing Views! 3BR, 3BA 2-story townhome 
with large drive under 2-car garage.

• Open fl oor plan, gourmet kitchen, formal living 
and dining rooms, spacious family room.

• Elevator, attractive hardwood fl oors, wonderful 
yard, A/C.  This is a beautiful home!

SOLD!

747 West Dale Blvd
$500,000

• Wonderful 6BR, 4BA, 3-car garage 1.5 story 
home in desirable Western Hills North location.

• Spacious kitchen with granite counters, attrac-
tive cabinetry, center island, updated appliances

• Fully fi nished basement with large family room, 
wet bar, 2 bedrooms, full bath, 2nd laundry. 
Wow!

SOLD!

1712 Ruger Drive
$379,900

• Exceptional 3BR, 2BA ranch style home in 
desirable Bison Crossing off  Terry Ranch Rd.

• Open, split BR fl oor plan, granite counters, 
Alder cabinetry, hidden pantry, vaulted ceilings, 
Wood fl oors.

• Large FR fi nished in the basement.  3-car ga-
rage.  Tremendous views of  Cheyenne at night!

SOLD!
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Wow! Incredible new addition opens up the fl oor plan! � is 
upgraded quad-level home located in Indian Hills is surrounded 
by mature trees and off ers an open design with a fabulous new 
maple kitchen with solid surface countertops and center island. 
Entertain guests in your large formal dining space with gas-log 
fi replace. Updated baths have beautiful tile surrounds, enjoy the 
cozy family room, large laundry room, an exercise room, plus 
great storage. � ere is room to add a second garage.   $265,000

3422 Green Valley Rd.

Remodeled brick home in Cole Addition. Kitchen 
off ers soft-close cabinets, granite counter tops, marble 
backsplash, and stainless steel appliances. Remodeled 
baths with beautiful tile, new energy-effi  cient windows, 
huge new family room with wet bar, newer furnace, 
upgraded electrical service lines, cinder block fence, 
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